Katalogové cislo:
Vékova kategorie:
Potfebna plocha:

Plocha bezpecnostni zény:
Obvod bezpecnostni zény:

Délka zafizeni:

Sirka zafizeni:

Vyska zafizeni:

Vyska mozného padu:
Poéet uzivateli:
Certifikovano dle:

CH-5-016-01
od 3 do 10 let
6.44 x 6.44 m
36 m?

22m

3.48m
3.48m
2.77m

0.6 m

10

CSN EN 1176-1

6.44m
3.48m




